PRECISION&*"Z\/IEDI(HL@

300 Held Drive
Northampton, PA 18067
Phone: +001-610-262-6090
Fax:  +001-610-262-6080

INTERNATIONAL
DISTRIBUTOR

REQUEST FORM

Address Information:

Company Information:

COMPANY NAME
Viamed Limited

YEARS IN BUSINESS

40

BILLING ADDRESS
15 Station Road

SHIPPING ADDRESS
Same as billing address

ADDRESS (CONT.)
Cross Hills

STREET

CITY, STATE, ZIP

Keighley, West Yorkshire BD20 7DT

CITY, COUNTRY POSTAL CODE

| | O

COUNTRY
United Kingdom

TELEPHONE

+44 1535634542

FAX
+44 1535635582

WEB SITE ADDRESS
www.viamed.co.uk []

O

BUSINESS MARKETS (Please checl{ all that apply)
Hospital Homecare /

Medical Repair/ Export/

O
OEM \/ Long Term Care vy

Emergency Medical

4 New Con ion
Banicas ew Constructio

Government/

Product Lines You Represent

COMPANY YEARS SOLD EXCLUSIVE  Yes No

Teledyne Analytical Industries BF yeavs

COMPANY YEARS SOLD EXCLUSIVE Yes__ .~ No

Mawxrea V'« venrs

COMPANY YEARS SOLD EXCLUSIVE " Yes No
NorFeg Mescaw o Jcars

COMPANY YEARS SOLD EXCLUSIVE___ .~ Yes No

Nove Mesicar \\ vyeaes ~
COMPANY YEARS SOLD EXCLUSIVE Yes v _No
\Wspea— 6w ¥ Y=ARs .
COMPéNY YEARS SOLD EXCLUSIVE Yes v/ __No
oS E—*-( \2 vEnes

Company Personnel

NAME TITLE E-MAIL ADDRESS

Steve Nixon Director - Sales/Technical steve.nixon@viamed.co.uk

NAME TITLE E-MAIL ADDRESS

Derek Lamb Managing Director derek.lamb@viamed.co.uk

NAME TITLE E-MAIL ADDRESS

Helen Lamb Director - Company Secretary Helen.lamb@viamed.co.uk

NAME TITLE E-MAIL ADDRESS

John Lamb Director - Chairman john.lamb@viamed.co.uk

NAME TITLE E-MAIL ADDRESS

Jean Lamb Director jean.lamb@viamed.co.uk

NAME TITLE E-MAIL ADDRESS

Catrin Hollings Marketing Co-Ordinator catrin.hollings@viamed.co.uk

Please return this form to tclark@precisionmedical.com




